Ai GCF Controlled Atmosphere Muffle Furnace Series User’s Manual Rev. G 02.18.2025
AI NEW JERSEY  AI NEVADA
Main Office: 111 DORSA AVE, LIVINGSTON, NJ 07039
Shipping: 119 DORSA AVE, LIVINGSTON, NJ 07039
Phone:  888-988-0899
 Main Office: 600 Islands Dr., SPARKS, NV 89431
Shipping: 600 Islands Dr., SPARKS, NV 89431
Phone:               888-988-0899

Elements
Type/QTY
Built in
Circuit
Breaker
(A)
Shipping
Dimension
s
(LxWxH)
(inches)
Unit /
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.)
GCF1100B 1100 11x9x9 220 23
50/60
single
5 1100/1000 3 K Kanthal 32 40x30x40 300/400
GCF1200 1200
12x8x8
220
19
50/60
single
4.2
1200/1100 3 K Kanthal
25 38x26x44 350/420
16x12x12 42 9.24 60 40x30x48 400/470
20x16x16 72 15.84 100 49x44x61 800/950
40x24x24 480 60A 55 80 75x50x71 67x44x65
GCF1400 1400
6x6x6
220
14
50/60
single
3
1400/1300 3 S
(SiC) / 4 20 28x33x45 290/400
12x8x8 45 9.9 (SiC) / 8 40 33x34x50 450/580
16x12x12 53 11.6 (SiC) / 12 80 43x35x55 590/720
GCF1700 1700
6x6x6
220
17
50/60
single
3.7
1700/1600 3 B
MoSi2 /4 20 33x30x51 430/510
12x8x8 45 9.9 MoSi2 /8 40 37x26x50 620/720
16x12x12 80 17.6 MoSi2 /12 80 34x29x60 880/1050
GCF1750 1750 16.12.12 220 60A 50/60
single
13  1750/1650 3 B
MoSi2 /12
80